Due to technical progress, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
75 OHMS HD Coaxial Contacts
Description
Amphenol Socapex introduce a new generation of 75OHMS coax contacts which are optimized for 4K Ultra
HD and designed for 12G-SDI  video applications.
Main Features

N/A
0 - 12GHz N/A
Part number Configuration
034-1018-12G HD-BNC Edgge Mount PCB Jack
034-1018-12G HD-BNC Straight PCB Jack, Bulkhead
034-1030-12G HD-BNC Right Angle PCB Jack
034-1065-12G HD-BNC Straight PCB Jack
034-1126-12G HD-BNC Straight PCB Jack,
Surface Mount, Bulkhead
Cable P/N Cable Frequency Length
Contact Part Number
HD 75ohms COAX HD-BNC
212-A03166-00
Belden 1855A
0 - 6GHz 0,25m PIN X
212-A03167-00 0 - 6GHz 0,50m PIN X
212-A03168-00 0 - 6GHz 1m PIN X
212-A03169-00 0 - 6GHz 2m PIN X
212-A03170-00 0 - 6GHz 4m PIN X
212-A03171-00 0 - 6GHz 0,25m SOCKET X
212-A03172-00 0 - 6GHz 0,50m SOCKET X
212-A03173-00 0 - 6GHz 1m SOCKET X
212-A03174-00 0 - 6GHz 2m SOCKET X
212-A03175-00 0 - 6GHz 4m SOCKET X
212-A03176-00
Belden 4855R
0 - 12GHz 0,25m PIN X
212-A03177-00 0 - 12GHz 0,50m PIN X
212-A03178-00 0 - 12GHz 1m PIN X
212-A03179-00 0 - 12GHz 2m PIN X
212-A03180-00 0 - 12GHz 4m PIN X
212-A03181-00 0 - 12GHz 0,25m SOCKET X
212-A03182-00 0 - 12GHz 0,50m SOCKET X
212-A03183-00 0 - 12GHz 1m SOCKET X
212-A03184-00 0 - 12GHz 2m SOCKET X
212-A03185-00 0 - 12GHz 4m SOCKET X
PC TAILS Contacts
* Series III
For other stick outs or custom board termination, please consult us.
Crimp Contacts
MIL-DTL-38999 / EN3645 / EN4165
Amphenol RF’s line of 12G BNC and HD-
BNC products are optimized for 4K Ultra
HD Broadcast, providing fully intact signal
transmission on a single channel. These
connectors are designed for 12G-SDI video
applications and come in a variety of PCB
mounting and cable terminations. Peak
performance can be reached when Amphenol
RF 12G connectors are used as a mated pair.
Amphenol Socapex
948, promenade de l’Arve BP29
74311 Thyez Cedex - France
Phone: +33 (0)4 50 89 28 00